Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20001

Examination :

June

GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE HINGOLI
Date : 22/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2007220006

1962000063

1862000056

2107220011

2306200001

2306200002

2306200009

2306200010

2306200011

2306200012

2306200015

2306200016

2306200017

2306200018

2306200065

InstituteName Of Student

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200115

SAYYED ABED ALI SAYYED WAJED ALI

SHAIKH KAIF SHAIKH ANSAR

DEVKAR VAISHALI SHIVNARAYAN

VINKAR USHA SATYANARAYAN

SHAIKH RUBEENA AMIR

KHISTE SWARAJ PURUSHOTTAM

KHILLARI POOJA EKNATH

SHINDE RADHA NAGORAO

SHINDE VARSHA PURBHAJI

SHAIKH SAMEER SABER

SHINGNE RUPALI BABULAL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20001 GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE HINGOLI
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107220011 2306200068 200115 MORE GOPAL LAXMAN ' g ‘\

—
o

e ——

2107220011 2306200069 200115 PANDULE GANESH ASHOK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20001

Examination :

June

GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE HINGOLI
Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2306200001

2306200002

2306200003

2306200005

2306200006

2306200008

2306200009

2306200010

2306200011

2306200012

2306200013

InstituteName Of Student

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

SAYYED ABED ALI SAYYED WAJED ALI

SHAIKH KAIF SHAIKH ANSAR

JADHAV VIKRANT VISHAWNATH

GHUMNAR MAHESH GULABRAO

DHALE PRASAD RAGHONATH

CHATASE RUPALI DEVIDAS

DEVKAR VAISHALI SHIVNARAYAN

VINKAR USHA SATYANARAYAN

SHAIKH RUBEENA AMIR

KHISTE SWARAJ PURUSHOTTAM

SHAIKH MOHAMADSHOAB ABDULMAJEED

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20001

Examination :

June

GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE HINGOLI

2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107220006

1962000063

1862000056

2107220011

2107220011

2107220011

2107220011

2107220011

2107220011

2306200015

2306200017

2306200018

2306200065

2306200066

2306200067

2306200068

2306200069

2306200070

InstituteName Of Student
2107220006 2306200014 200068 KADAM MAROTI MAHANRAO

200068

200068

200068

200115

200115

200115

200115

200115

200115

KHILLARI POOJA EKNATH

SHINDE VARSHA PURBHAJI

SHAIKH SAMEER SABER

SHINGNE RUPALI BABULAL

KAMBALE SAMADHAN SHANKAR

GHONGADE AKASH SHANKAR

MORE GOPAL LAXMAN

PANDULE GANESH ASHOK

RATHOD AKASHDIP VILAS

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20001

Examination :

June

GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE HINGOLI
Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220068

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2107220006

2306200001

2306200002

2306200004

2306200005

2306200007

2306200008

2306200009

2306200010

2306200011

2306200012

2306200013

InstituteName Of Student

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

200068

SAYYED ABED ALI SAYYED WAJED ALI

SHAIKH KAIF SHAIKH ANSAR

KADAM RUSHIKESH DNYANESHWAR

GHUMNAR MAHESH GULABRAO

SHAIKH SHOYAB BABU

CHATASE RUPALI DEVIDAS

DEVKAR VAISHALI SHIVNARAYAN

VINKAR USHA SATYANARAYAN

SHAIKH RUBEENA AMIR

KHISTE SWARAJ PURUSHOTTAM

SHAIKH MOHAMADSHOAB ABDULMAJEED

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20001 GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE HINGOLI
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107220006 2306200014 200068 KADAM MAROTI MAHANRAO

2107220006 2306200015 200068 KHILLARI POOJA EKNATH

1962000063 2306200017 200068 SHINDE VARSHA PURBHAJI

1862000056 2306200018 200068 SHAIKH SAMEER SABER

2107220011 2306200065 200115 SHINGNE RUPALI BABULAL

2107220011 2306200068 200115 MORE GOPAL LAXMAN

2107220011 2306200069 200115 PANDULE GANESH ASHOK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20002

Examination :

June

1.T.1. KALAMNURI
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
2107220009 2306200030 200096

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107200960

2107220009

2306200031

2306200036

2306200039

2306200043

2306200045

2306200047

2306200048

2306200049

2306200053

2306200054

InstituteName Of Student

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

INGALE GOVIND SANJAY

AWCHAR BHAGVAT KUNDLIK

LABADE NANDA GANPATRAO

MULE PRADIP LAHU

BHUKTAR KAPIL NASHIKET

CHAVHAN KEDARLING DATTARAO

BELE BHAURAO GANGARAM

DHEKLE AVINASH PANDURANG

GARPAL NISHANT RAMESH

JADHAV MAHESHKUMAR VITTHALRAO

PATALE SHIVAJI BABARAO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20002 1.T.1. KALAMNURI

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007200295 2306200072 200096 KHANDARE SANDIP UTTAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20002

Examination :

June

1.T.1. KALAMNURI
2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2102200096

2107220009

2306200029

2306200030

2306200031

2306200032

2306200033

2306200034

2306200035

2306200036

2306200037

2306200038

InstituteName Of Student
2107220009 2306200028 200096 SAWALE DNYANESHWAR BAPURAO

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

HAKE MANGESH PRABHAKAR

INGALE GOVIND SANJAY

AWCHAR BHAGVAT KUNDLIK

FASATE GODAVARI SAKHARAM

NAVGHARE AMOL GAJANAN

RATHOD KRUSHNA SHRIRAM

WAGHMARE RAJESH DATTRAO

LABADE NANDA GANPATRAO

KARHALE KOMAL DNYANESHWAR

SAWALE ATISH SUKHADEV

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20002

Examination :

June

1.T.1. KALAMNURI
2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2306200040

2306200041

2306200042

2306200043

2306200044

2306200045

2306200047

2306200048

2306200049

2306200050

InstituteName Of Student
2107220009 2306200039 200096 MULE PRADIP LAHU

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

KAVHAR GANESH VIJAY

UGALE PAVAN DATTA

SONUNE RAVI GANPATRAO

BHUKTAR KAPIL NASHIKET

WAKADE LALITA SHIVAJI

CHAVHAN KEDARLING DATTARAO

BELE BHAURAO GANGARAM

DHEKLE AVINASH PANDURANG

GARPAL NISHANT RAMESH

INGOLE ABHIJEET SUNIL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20002

Examination :

June

1.T.1. KALAMNURI

2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007220009

2007220009

2107200960

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2007200295

2306200051

2306200052

2306200053

2306200054

2306200055

2306200056

2306200072

InstituteName Of Student

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

Signature

_ Photo

AMLE RAMDAS SHREERANG

GHANSAVANT PRAFULL PURUSHOTTAM

JADHAV MAHESHKUMAR VITTHALRAO

PATALE SHIVAJI BABARAO

SHINDE PRASAD DATTARAO

PARGHANE PAVAN VILASRAO

KHANDARE SANDIP UTTAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20002

Examination :

June

1.T.1. KALAMNURI
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2107220009

2007220009

2107200960

2107220009

2306200034

2306200039

2306200043

2306200045

2306200047

2306200048

2306200049

2306200052

2306200053

2306200054

InstituteName Of Student

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

200096

RATHOD KRUSHNA SHRIRAM

MULE PRADIP LAHU

BHUKTAR KAPIL NASHIKET

CHAVHAN KEDARLING DATTARAO

BELE BHAURAO GANGARAM

DHEKLE AVINASH PANDURANG

GARPAL NISHANT RAMESH

GHANSAVANT PRAFULL PURUSHOTTAM

JADHAV MAHESHKUMAR VITTHALRAO

PATALE SHIVAJI BABARAO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20003 1.T.1. AUNDHA(N)

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student _Pot Signature
2107220011 2306200058 200114 KADAM AMARNATH NARAYAN 5 E

2107220011 2306200059 200114 KADAM GAJANAN SHANKARRAO

2107220011 2306200060 200114 SAYYAD AADIL SAYYAD SALAR

2107220011 2306200061 200114 RANER AJIT JAGANNATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20003 1.T.1. AUNDHA(N)

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

2107220011 2306200057 200114 BHALERAO RASHTRAPAL ASHOKRAO

2107220011 2306200059 200114 KADAM GAJANAN SHANKARRAO

2107220011 2306200060 200114 SAYYAD AADIL SAYYAD SALAR

2107220011 2306200061 200114 RANER AJIT JAGANNATH

2107220011 2306200062 200114 NAGRE PRAMOD VISHWANATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20003 1.T.1. AUNDHA(N)
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo

2107220011 2306200057 200114 BHALERAO RASHTRAPAL ASHOKRAO -

2107220011 2306200059 200114 KADAM GAJANAN SHANKARRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20003 1.T.1. AUNDHA(N)
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
Subject : CARD BOARD & CARD PAPER WORK 40920311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Phot Signature

2107220011 2306200063 200114 SHAIKH AQSA NUREEN SIDDIQUE ; ) |
a=
=

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20003 1.T.1. AUNDHA(N)

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER

Subject : EDUCATION PSYCHOLOGY & EDUCATION TECHNIQUE 40920313 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Phot Signature

2107220011 2306200063 200114 SHAIKH AQSA NUREEN SIDDIQUE ; ) |
a=
=

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20003 1.T.1. AUNDHA(N)
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
Subject : THEORY OF WORK EXPERIENCE 40920312 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Phqto Signature

2107220011 2306200063 200114 SHAIKH AQSA NUREEN SIDDIQUE 7’ .
&= B
A

2107220011 2306200064 200114 SHAIKH MUNTEHA MAHEREEN SIDDIQUE

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20004

Examination :

June

GOVT L.T.l1. HINGOLI
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107220081

2107220008

2107220008

2107220008

2107220008

2107220008

2107220011

2306200020

2306200021

2306200023

2306200024

2306200025

2306200027

2306200071

InstituteName Of Student
2107220008 2306200019 200081 MORE GAJANAN DEVIDAS

200081

200081

200081

200081

200081

200081

200116

MOHALE GANESH NARAYAN

CHAVHAN JAY DILIP

SYEDA SABIHA NAAZ SYED KALIM

WAZULKAR AJAY KISAN

GORE GAJANAN RAJARAM

KHARAT NIKLESH MANIK

THAKUR VIKRAMSING RAJENDRASING

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20004
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

GOVT L.T.l1. HINGOLI

2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107220008 2306200019 200081 MORE GAJANAN DEVIDAS

2107220081

2107220008

2107220008

2107220008

2107220008

2107220008

2306200020 200081

2306200022 200081

2306200023 200081

2306200025 200081

2306200026 200081

2306200027 200081

MOHALE GANESH NARAYAN

KARAD SUNIL SUDARSHAN

SYEDA SABIHA NAAZ SYED KALIM

GORE GAJANAN RAJARAM

DAHIPHALE MADHAV DNYANOBA

KHARAT NIKLESH MANIK

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C20004
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

GOVT L.T.l1. HINGOLI

2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107220008 2306200019 200081 MORE GAJANAN DEVIDAS

2107220081

2107220008

2107220008

2107220008

2306200020 200081

2306200023 200081

2306200025 200081

2306200027 200081

MOHALE GANESH NARAYAN

SYEDA SABIHA NAAZ SYED KALIM

GORE GAJANAN RAJARAM

KHARAT NIKLESH MANIK

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



